Crook County Fairgrounds Big Barn Membership Agreement

Name		Phone			
Address	City			State	Zip
Email Address:					
Membership: October 1, 202			200	D	\ <u></u>
Crook County Residents:	Individual \$150	Family* \$	300 <u></u>	Day Use \$2	.5
Out-of-County:	Individual \$30 Individual \$300	rannily \$ Family* \$	500 <u></u>	—— Day Use \$5	SO.
Monthly:	Individual \$60	Family* \$	300 <u> </u>	Day Osc \$5	·o
Key Fob: \$20 deposit if reque *Family memberships are for imincluded in family memberships riding.	mediate family members o	•		-	=
1		2			
3		4			
5		6			
7.		8.			
**Parking area MUST be clea **Failure to follow the barn	waiver and result in your i	membership	being re	voked. ITY	
To be read by all partion	cipants and, if a minor un	der the age o	of 18, by t	heir parents or l	egal guardian.
participate in the event, to-w harmless the Crook County F employees, agents, sponsors event from any harm, injury, including all risks connected legal liability of any kind, nation or bodily injury or death suffer participation in the event/car County, Wyoming, by me or a	air Board, Crook County, a , or other participants, or or damage which might be therewith, whether forest ure and description involved ered or sustained by me, mping and/or my being up my family, estate, heirs, a guardian of the participal yoming, and any sponsors action or lawsuit by the me elease and agree to hold be myself which occurs because	on the Crook the sponsors other perso pefall me, or een or unfor ving or relati including co pon the prer nd assigns. Int, shall here is for all injury inor particip harmless any use of the m	k County I s of the events or ention my propereseen, and ng to any urt costs mises of the eby releasely, damage y, damagely ant again y party me inor's par	Fairgrounds, relevent, and any and ties, in any way outly as a participal of from any and a property or personal attorney fee the Crook County and hold harm at outly and stany party merentioned above for the county of the county and the county an	ease, save and hold d all their connected with this ant in this event, all legal claims or conal injury, mental es, arising out of my Fairgrounds, Crook less Crook County d costs, including ationed above, and from any claim I

Signature of Responsible Party

Date